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Men's 5K Open Water Swim M
Bib Name

68
76
79
66
149
151
154
156
150
155
94
153

Brune, Noah

Gravely, Brennan
Gutierrez, Joseph
Bretzmann, Thomas
Berlitz, Danny

Daniels, Connor
Samaniego, Brandon
Webster, Alexander
Cooley, Stefan
Staunch, Ryan
Mykkanen, Christopher
Hernandez-Tome, Nico

Team

Mission Viejo Nadadores-
Sandpipers of Nevada-CA
Sandpipers of Nevada-CA
North Carolina Aquatic C
Parkland Aquatic Club-MA
Davis Aquadarts Racing T
Irvine Novaquatics-CA
Sarasota YMCA Sharks-FL
Scottsdale Aquatic Club-
Swim Florida-FL

Irvine Novaquatics-CA
Sarasota YMCA Sharks-FL

Age Gen
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Finish

1:01:27.1
1.01:42.6
1:01:43.7
1:02:27.8
1.02:28.1
1:03:35.5
1:03:37.3
1.04:15.4
1:04:16.3
1:04:48.1
1.06:04.0
1:09:34.4
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